
気温 日照 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率

℃ 時間 kWh 円 円 ％

11/1(金) 晴れのち曇り 17.4 2.5 1,137.9 50,068 50,068 32,766 152.8

11/2(土) 曇り時々雨 15.4 0.0 190.6 8,386 58,454 65,532 89.2

11/3(日) 晴れ時々曇り 16.8 7.3 1,665.4 73,278 131,732 98,298 134.0

11/4(月) 晴れのち一時雨 22.6 7.5 2,090.8 91,995 223,727 131,065 170.7

11/5(火) 曇り一時雨 14.4 4.5 1,598.9 70,352 294,078 163,831 179.5

11/6(水) 曇り一時雨 14.0 0.5 677.7 29,819 323,897 196,597 164.8

11/7(木) 曇り一時雨 9.6 0.9 829.1 36,480 360,378 229,363 157.1

11/8(金) 晴れ一時雨 12.0 1.9 1,044.9 45,976 406,353 262,129 155.0

11/9(土) 曇り時々晴れ 12.8 0.9 467.5 20,570 426,923 294,895 144.8

11/10(日) 晴れ時々曇り 16.6 8.5 2,074.5 91,278 518,201 327,662 158.2

11/11(月) 曇りのち一時雨 18.6 0.2 1,382.3 60,821 579,022 360,428 160.6

11/12(火) 晴れのち一時雨 15.8 3.2 1,005.4 44,238 623,260 393,194 158.5

11/13(水) 晴れ 13.2 8.5 1,909.8 84,031 707,291 425,960 166.0

11/14(木)晴れのち時々曇り 14.9 8.8 1,914.0 84,216 791,507 458,726 172.5

11/15(金) 曇りのち晴れ 14.1 0.0 331.2 14,573 806,080 491,492 164.0

11/16(土) 晴れ 19.1 8.8 1,857.6 81,734 887,814 524,259 169.3

11/17(日) 曇り時々雨 20.3 0.5 427.9 18,828 906,642 557,025 162.8

11/18(月) 曇り 8.9 0.0 180.4 7,938 914,580 589,791 155.1

11/19(火) 曇り時々晴れ 7.0 0.1 505.4 22,238 936,817 622,557 150.5

11/20(水) 晴れ時々曇り 10.2 5.1 1,514.4 66,634 1,003,451 655,323 153.1

11/21(木) 晴れのち一時雨 13.8 3.1 689.1 30,320 1,033,771 688,089 150.2

11/22(金) 曇り時々雨 11.0 0.0 194.9 8,576 1,042,347 720,856 144.6

11/23(土) 曇り時々雨 9.7 2.4 1,014.1 44,620 1,086,967 753,622 144.2

11/24(日) 曇り時々晴れ 8.5 0.0 586.4 25,802 1,112,769 786,388 141.5

11/25(月) 晴れ時々曇り 11.6 3.5 879.0 38,676 1,151,445 819,154 140.6

11/26(火) 晴れのち一時雨 14.8 4.5 1,341.5 59,026 1,210,471 851,920 142.1

11/27(水) 曇り時々雨 14.5 0.0 302.2 13,297 1,223,768 884,686 138.3

11/28(木) 雨 8.2 0.2 230.1 10,124 1,233,892 917,452 134.5

11/29(金) 曇り時々雨 7.3 0.0 216.9 9,544 1,243,436 950,219 130.9

11/30(土) 曇り時々雨 7.6 0.1 217.3 9,561 1,252,997 982,985 127.5

月合計 ℃ h 28477.2
13.4 2.78 949.2

2.14 780.1

457.2

実績平均(/日) ¥41,767
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